11/22/22, 12:53 PM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

OurFile No:  CS/CTI22006888/DVY3Q2
22/11/2022
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: gfe'”ﬁtga'p'“g Insurance (Singapore) b No: DMHCSNA00009012101
Claimant Vehicle SMM5248Y Insured Vehicle SLR9287T
No : No :
Date of Loss: 17/07/2022 Nature of Claim: TP Claim  g\M22D204987/C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SMM5248Y

Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO, 1.4 (A)
Reg. Date: 09/07/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)
Colour: Grey

Engine Capacity: 1390 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: ~ N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

235/40 R18

COST OF CLAIMS

Parts
Miscellaneous ltems
Labour
Paintwork Labour
Towing
Calculated Gross Total (S$)
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$)
(S$)
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$)
Nett Amount (S$)
INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 23/07/2022

Date Inspected: 21/07/2022 Inspected At:

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Steering (Serviceable):
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Engine No:
Chassis No:
Odometer:

CAV081799

WVWZZ271329V033896

211002 km

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Pre-accident Condition:
Rear Tyre Size: 235/40 R18
Rear Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm
Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm
Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
28,447.42 6,150.13 22,297.29 78.38
0.00 0.00 0.00
8,270.00 2,000.00 6,270.00 75.82
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
36,717.42 8,150.13 28,567.29 77.80
6,500.00
36,717.42 6,500.00 30,217.42 82.30
2,570.22 455.00 2,115.22 82.30
39,287.64 6,955.00 32,332.64 82.30

C.S. Ong Auto Pte Ltd (AMK)
10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #02-16, AMK Auto

Point

Singapore 568047
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11/22/22, 12:53 PM Adjuster Report
Adjuster:  BRYAN TANI Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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11/22/22, 12:53 PM

REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Nov 2022)

Parts: M1-COUPE VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMM5248Y)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Recommended Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*SIDE MIRROR ASSY RH

*FRONT DOOR RH

*FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING RH
*FRONT DOOR WINDOW INNER MOULDING RH
*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP OUTER RH
*FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP INNER RH
*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD
*FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOTOR RH
*FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR RH
*FRONT DOOR LOCK RH

*FRONT DOOR LOWER GARNISH RH
*FRONT DOOR HANDLE RH

*REAR FENDER RH

*REAR FENDER INNER PANEL RH

*REAR FENDER LOWER GARNISH RH
*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING RH
*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD RH
*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH
*ROCKER PANEL GARNISH RH

*ROCKER PANEL RH

*REAR WHEEL BEARING & HUB ASSY RH
*REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH

*REAR LOWER ARM RH

*REAR CONTROL ARM RH

*REAR THRUST ARM RH

*REAR UPPER ARM RH

*REAR LINKAGE RH

*REAR ABSORBER RH

*TAIL LAMP RH

*TAIL LAMP PANEL RH

*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH
*RH DOOR CARBON FIBRE HANDLE

*SIDE MIRROR CARBON FIBRE COVER
*SPORT RIM

*TYRE

*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS

*SIDE SKIRT CLIPS

*ROCKER PANEL SEALANT

*REAR FENDER SEALANT

*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT
*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS DAMPING SEAL

Condition

Not Necessary
Dented

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cut

Not Necessary
Dented

Not Necessary
Cut

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not fitted
Dented / Cut
Damaged
Distorted
Distorted

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Distorted

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cut

Not Necessary
Cut

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Repairer's

1,875.60 FL
2,495.60 FL
321.00FL
249.00 FL
384.00 FL
351.00 FL
1,139.20FL
845.00 FL
294.00FL
342.00 FL
298.00FL
301.00 FL
2,984.50FL
2,314.20FL
239.40FL
352.90 FL
1,496.50 FL
201.00FL
1,390.80 FL
982.40 FL
473.40FL
894.50 FL
501.20 FL
495.20FL
491.00FL
385.00 FL
201.00FL
789.00 FL
1,041.00 FL
495.00 FL
1,781.40FL
259.00FL
500.00FS
800.00FS
2,000.00FS
600.00FS
50.00FS
50.00FS
80.00FS
80.00FS
80.00FS
30.00FS

Amount

*FL
*1,575.45 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*-FL
*246.41 FL
*-FL
*1,852.00 FL
*-FL
*168.60 FL
*-FL

*FL

*FL

*FL
*520.30 FL
*295.10 FL
*500.17 FL
*389.89 FL
*FL

*FL

*-FL

*FL
*430.00 FL
*-FL

*-FL

*FL

*-FL
*150.00 FS
*FS
*600.00 FS
*FS

*FS

*FS

*-FS
*20.00FS
*-FS

*-FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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11/22/22, 12:53 PM Adjuster Report

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
43 1 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS Not Necessary 80.00FS *-FS
4 1 *REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS Not Necessary 50.00FS *-FS
45 1 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 50.00FS *-FS

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 31,113.80 6,747.92

- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 2,666.38 597.79

Total Parts (S$)  28,447.42 6,150.13

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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11/22/22, 12:53 PM

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

1

- 2 ©O© 00N O OB~ WwN

- O

TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY ITEMS TO FACILITATE
REPAIRS

TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS
TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS

TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS

TO RNR REAR UNDERCARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO RNR FRONT DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO RNR FUEL TANK FILLER PIPE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO RNR REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS
TO CHECK & REFIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS

TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS
,RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Adjuster Report

Lab.Type

New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Repairer's

300.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
300.00
400.00
120.00
250.00
100.00
300.00
200.00
300.00

8,270.00

Amount

80.00

800.00
700.00
40.00
180.00
60.00
60.00
0.00
80.00
0.00
0.00

2,000.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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